Printing time:11:08
MONDAY, 25.12.2023.

First Half|

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal colozant GtLE:IEl:I;IIr(s;‘trvE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- Both Teams to 5%1 I%‘?:IEZ
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
14:00( 5352 | TUR3B(VAN SPOR BURSASPOR 1.28 15.00|10.0(1.77 | 18.0|2.40 [50.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.65|2.40|1.77 | 1.45]1.40 | 3.15]3.35| 22.0 | 2.05 | 2.40 [ 1.35 | 6.00
14:00| 5361 [TUR 2 |MANISA BB SANLIURF. 1.50]3.90|6.25[2.25]|10.0|3.45|20.0]|1.85/1.85[3.15|2.75]|2.35|1.77]1.62 | 3.99] 2.95| 15.0 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 1.62 | 4.90
14:00| 8638 [SYR |WAHDA SY. AL-HORIYA 1.3714.2019.00/2.05/17.0/3.00 | 37.0] 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|2.50 | 1.70] 1.62 | 4.20 [ 3.50 | 23.0 | 2.55 | 3.00 | 1.62 | 8.00
14:30/3720 |IRN 1 |SANAT N. ZOB AHAN 3.60|3.05]2.1016.00|3.5011.0|6.75)1.41[2.70 | 5.40|3.80|7.00 | 5.80)2.60 | 10.5]2.15 | 6.752.20 | 3.00 | 4.30 | 2.60
14:30]3723 [IRN 1 |MALAVAN TRACT.S. 3.00/3.00]2.40]5.104.0019.50 | 8.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00| 3.5016.25 |4.7012.35|9.50]2.15|7.252.10 | 2.90 | 3.40 | 2.80
15:00111093|ISR 3 |T.TAYIBE HAPO.KAU. 2.7513.10|2.55]4.60 | 4.20 | 8.50 | 8.50 [ 1.69 | 2.05|3.80| 3.004.90 | 3.60[2.15|7.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.83 | 2.45]2.70 | 2.55
15:00| 4862 |THA1 |SINGHTAR. RATCHABU. 1.4214.30/7.001.95/12.0]2.75/32.012.551.45|2.15/2.05|1.75|1.52)11.45|3.25[2.5514.01.57 | 1.881.35| 3.70
15:15/2991 |SAR 2 |[NAJMA sC QADISIYAH 4.10|3.35]1.85[6.50|2.9012.0 | 5.60] 1.69 | 2.05 |3.80|3.006.25|5.90]2.55|10.5[1.85|5.90[1.95|2.553.80 | 1.97
15:15(2992 |SAR 2 |AL BATIN AL JANDAL 1.7513.45|/4.50(2.75|7.00|5.10 (13.0]1.69 | 2.05| 3.80 | 3.00 ] 3.05 | 2.20]1.82 | 5.70|2.65| 12.0 [ 1.98 | 2.55[1.87 | 4.10
15:30/11085[EGYP2|EL NAS.T. HARAS 7.50 14.001.43]14.0]/2.15|32.0|3.35[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00{13.013.0]3.40 |22.0]|1.62 | 4.10|2.35|2.806.50 | 1.65
16:00| 3925 [EGYS |FUTURE PYRAMIDS 5.90|3.50|1.60(10.0 | 2.50]20.0 |4.30| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 ] 9.50 | 8.00| 3.05 | 13.0|1.72 | 5.30 | 2.15| 2.75|5.60 | 1.87
17:00| 3922 [EGY 1 |GOUNAH ENPPI 2.40/3.00/3.004.00|5.108.009.50|1.47|2.50 | 5.00|3.50(4.70 | 3.45[2.15|7.25]2.35|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.40
17:00] 5339 [TUR 1 |ALANYAS. SAMSUNSP. 2.40/3.30]3.0013.90|5.008.00|9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|4.00 | 3.30[2.10 | 7.00] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.78 | 2.352.40 | 2.90
17:00] 5340 |TUR 1 |KASIMPASA RIZESPOR 2.15/3.50/3.303.45|5.30|6.00|9.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45[2.95|2.60|1.77 | 5.30]2.00 | 7.50 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 1.87 | 2.50
17:00(5362 | TUR 2 |CORUM BE. BOLUSPOR 2.0513.35|3.403.30 | 5.40|5.90 |9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20 | 2.55| 1.87 | 5.90 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.95
17:25/2952 |[KWT 1 |ARAB.MAN. SHABAB 1.28 15.30|9.00f1.72]16.0]2.25 |50.0)2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.00]1.57 | 1.35]1.35 | 2.85]3.05| 18.0 [ 1.83 | 2.05 [ 1.27 | 4.60
17:30| 2994 |[SAR 2 |HAJER FAISALY 4.5013.50|1.7517.00]|2.75113.0 |4.80]1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]6.256.502.55 | 11.0|1.77 | 5.10 1 1.85| 2.30 | 3.60 | 1.75
18:00111126/GHA 1 |LEGON C. H.LIONS 1.60 | 3.45|6.00 1.47|2.50
18:00| 6601 |INTFR |KYRGYZST. UZBEKIST. 5.5013.65|1.65]9.00 | 2.55]20.0 |4.701.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]8.50 | 8.002.90 | 13.0|1.80 | 5.00 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 1.80
18:25|2995 |SAR 2 |JEDDAH KHOLOOD 2.50/3.15|2.75|4.20 | 4.60 | 8.00 | 8.50 [ 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00 ) 4.30 | 3.35[2.05|7.00|2.15|7.50 | 1.83 | 2.45]2.55 | 2.70
19:00111007|BAH 1 |RIFFA BUSAITEEN 1.35|4.508.50[1.90|16.0/2.60 | 35.012.19 1 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|1.82|1.50] 1.45|3.20[3.10 | 18.01.95|2.15|1.37 | 5.10
19:00| 8955 |BAH 1 |AL SHA.M. AHLI MAN. 3.10/3.30]2.20]5.10 | 3.509.00 | 6.50 | 1.96 | 1.75 | 2.90 | 2.55[4.90 | 3.90|2.00 | 7.25] 1.85 | 5.90 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.95
20:00(2926 ISR 2 |IHUD B.S. IRONIR. 2.7013.30]2.4514.30|3.90|8.00|7.25|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.90 | 3.20| 1.87 |6.25] 1.80 | 5.80 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.15 | 2.05
20:00/2927 ISR 2 |MACCAB.K. BNEI YEH. 2.50|3.30|2.65[4.104.30]7.50 |8.00]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]3.45|2.95|1.82|5.90|1.87 | 6.25]1.53 | 1.80|2.05 | 2.10
20:00(2928 ISR 2 |HAP.LK.S MAC.HERZ. 1.56513.70|6.00(2.40|10.03.90 [20.011.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]2.60 | 1.92]1.67 | 4.20] 3.00 | 14.0|2.00| 2.50 [ 1.70 | 5.20
20:00/ 2956 |[KWT 1 INASER SALMIYAH 2.15/3.45/3.0513.404.90|5.90 |18.50)2.41[1.50]2.25|2.10)2.75|2.40[1.67 |5.10]1.82 | 6.75|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.75 | 2.20
20:00| 3921 |[EGY 1 |BALADEYA NB EGYPT 2.5513.15]2.70|4.20 | 4.408.50 | 8.50 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45| 2.85|4.50 | 3.45]2.00 | 7.00] 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 2.45 | 2.60
20:00/3926 |[EGYS |AHLY C. C.CLEOP. 1.95]3.25|3.80[3.20|6.25]6.00 [11.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.60 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25]|2.70 | 10.5]2.10 | 2.80 [ 2.25 | 3.90
20:00/ 5321 |TUR 2 [EYUPSPOR ERZURUM 1.3014.90|9.50(1.80|17.0]2.40 |50.012.19/1.60|2.50|2.35]|1.77 | 1.42]11.40 | 3.10]3.35| 19.0 [ 1.97 | 2.20 [ 1.35| 5.70
20:00/5350 |TUR 1 |HATAYSPOR  |BESIKTAS 2.95/3.402.4014.90|3.8019.50|7.50/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65[4.80|3.80[2.05|7.50]1.93 |6.50 | 1.63 | 2.002.60 | 2.15
20:00|5360 |TUR 1 |PENDIKSP. ANKARAG. 2.95|3.4012.40]4.90|3.80]9.50|7.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|4.90 |3.90|2.10 |8.50|1.95|6.75]|1.68 | 2.10|2.65 | 2.20




